GIRONI DEF.

% FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
| ALLIEVE - SPF
RAVENNA - 1° P. Gran Prix "Joy of Moving"
Cod.Fis Cognome Nome Ranking Societa
Girone N. 1 Pedana: Podio Ora: 12:00
715803 KLOOSTERMAN ELISA CATHARINA 208 COMINI PADOVA
715569 MILEO ALEA 1 CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
705964 MONARI ANNA PAOLA 52 PENTAMODENA
728405 CHECCHINATO GIULIA 204 AS MERANO SCHERMA
719961 MATERGIA ELENA 121 CLUB SCHERMA FOLIGNO
704568 RUSSELLO AGNESE 119 CLUB SCHERMA SESTO
707550 VENIER MARTINA 55 BERNARDI FERRARA
Girone N. 2 Pedana: 10 Ora: 12:00
715718 FRANZINI GIULIA MARTINA 124 CUS PAVIA
707539 GORINI OLIMPIA 56 SPADA NARNI
711111 NIED ALUMINE 50 CLUB SCHERMA SESTO
726549 GRAIFF LINDA 209 RIVIERA SCHERMA
713227 MILICI ARIANNA 118 CUS PIEMONTE ORIENTALE
692151 FALCINI REBECCA 2 CHIAVARI SCHERMA
708482 RAUCCI EMMA LOUISE 201 SCHERMA SAN PAOLO MILANO
GironeN. 3 Pedana: 11 Ora: 12:00
695263 TONELLI SOFIA 122 CLUB SCHERMA SESTO
715019 FERRARONI OLIVIA 198 SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA
723185 FALCOMER LISA 117 SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA
712480 COSTA DALIA 49 SCHERMA CONEGLIANO LAME GIALLOBLU
708978 FONTE MARTINA 57 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA PINEROLO
687349 VANNI MARGHERITA 3 PISASCHERMA
697642 BARBI GRETA 210 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI
GironeN. 4 Pedana: 12 Ora: 12:00
714831 FARO PAOLA 4 CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE
729622 BRAGONI SOFIA 217 FRASCATI SCHERMA
721512 MESCALCHIN AURORA 194 COMINI PADOVA
702430 BOFFI FEDERICA 48 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA
699627 AGOSTINI EMMA 126 CS GPLACCI FAENZA
719487 ACCARDI ANNA 114 CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
706437 CASTELLI MARIA 58 SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA
GironeN. 5 Pedana: 13 Ora: 12:00
715399 GENERALLI MARGHERITA 227 MINERVIUM ACADEMY
711501 CROCETTA ERICA 129 CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA
713112 GAUDINO CHIARA 193 POSILLIPO NAPOLI
725792 GRANDINI CHLOE 109 CUS PAVIA
709482 TARASCHI CECILIA 59 MANTOVA SCHERMA
712582 BADINO MARGHERITA 47 CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA
700675 GENTILE MATILDE 5 CDS M MARCELLO LODETTI
GironeN. 6 Pedana: 14 Ora: 12:00
706164 MERCANTI ELISA 60 CLUB SCHERMA KOALA
689595 FUSCONI MEGAN 108 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO MARITTIMA
719015 BARLOTTI ILARIA 229 ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA IMOLA
731062 PAPAPANO BESA HELENA 192 FRIULI SCHERMA
722274 COVALLERO ALICE 130 VERONASCHERMA
718925 CERALDI MATILDE 46 METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
717576 MELE VIRGINIA 6 VIRTUS SCHERMA SALENTO
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Cod.Fis

Cognome

Girone N.
704393
709456
712555
729256
710269
713862
707396

Girone N.
716221
704281
705405
717580
718842
716350
710887

Girone N.
703337
730093
705365
710861
702881
721370
712273

Girone N.
721369
700604
709324
730536
705463
710087
712251

Girone N.
728924
725827
718852
708856
698411
708861
703752

Girone N.
712540
726759
710291
713004
722347
717387
729732

7
CASERTA
LA FORZA
LIQUORI
SHARYPOVA
BOYLE
ZANNONI
DA RONCO

8
PELLECCHIA
RIGHI
CARAPEZZI
SCARPELLINI
GAVINELLI
CAMMAROTA
FERNANDO

9
MARCHI
CONCARI
BONOMETTI
DE MARCO
DI SANTO
BAIMA
LOCATELLI

10
D’ANTONI
GIOSEFFI
RAPALLO
PUGLISI
GARUTI
MANZI|
LAZZARETTO

11
RUI
GANESTAM
CURCI
MATTIOLI
D'AMICO
ROMANO
SPALLANZANI

12
FONTANA
BERGAMASCHI
SCOGNAMIGLIO
MITARITONNA
SCURA
MORICONI
VALENTINI

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

GIRONI DEF.

ALLIEVE - SPF

Nome

FEDERICA
MARTINA

ALICE

RENATA

CLARE LOREDANA
ASIA

LARA

VIRGINIA
VALENTINA
BIANCA
ANITA
ALESSANDRA
CHIARA

MIA

MATILDE GIULIA
ELENA
ARIANNA
GIADA

CAMILLA
MARGHERITA
MADDALENA

GAIA

STELLA

LIVIA

ALLEGRA MARTA
CATERINA
ANGELICA
GIADA

ALESSANDRA
ZOFIA

MARIA ROSARIA
GIADA
BENEDETTA
MARTINA
LUDOVICA

CARMEN
GINEVRA
DILETTA

GIULIA ROMANA
ISABELLA
AZZURRA

IRENE

RAVENNA - 1° P. Gran Prix "Joy of Moving"

Ranking Societa
Pedana: 15 Ora: 12:00
45 VERONASCHERMA
61 SCHERMA BRESSO
7 CS GPLACCI FAENZA
191 FENCE KIPLING
131 SCHERMA GRIFO PERUGIA
230 ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA IMOLA
106 CLUB SCHERMA LAME FRIULANE
Pedana: 16 Ora: 12:00
231 CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA
62 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO MARITTIMA
44 CLUB SCHERMA KOALA
190 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
132 CUS PIEMONTE ORIENTALE
107 CLUB SPORTIVO PARTENOPEO
8 CLUB SCHERMA LAME FRIULANE
Pedana: 17 Ora: 12:00
9 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO
233 MINERVIUM ACADEMY
185 SCHERMABRESCIA
133 TRIESTE PENTA SCHERMA
105 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI
43 CIRCOLO SCHERMA COLLEGNO
63 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO
Pedana: 18 Ora: 12:00
104 FRIULI SCHERMA
10 CDS M MARCELLO LODETTI
42 CHIAVARI SCHERMA
235 CUS PADOVA
68 BERNARDI FERRARA
184 CIRCOLO SCHERMA SAVONA
136 AS MERANO SCHERMA
Pedana: 19 Ora: 12:00
237 CLUB SCHERMA SAN DONA
182 ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO
137 CS NEDO NADI
103 CLUB SCHERMA FOLIGNO
69 CUS CATANIA
41 FENCE KIPLING
11 PISASCHERMA
Pedana: 20 Ora: 12:00
40 GS P GIANNONE CASERTA
183 CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO
70 CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI
12 ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO
138 RIVIERA SCHERMA
100 CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
238 ANTONIANA SCHERMA PADOVA
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Girone N.
728419
718405
719233
704909
725800
701606
715691

Girone N.
687508
718889
714845
722072
698994
708576
704199

Girone N.
703617
716550
710680
721207
721610
716127
717633

Girone N.
721064
718918
722586
709187
714311
703790
704013

Girone N.
708363
714838
717619
719150
702617
710678
699306

Girone N.
711227
709469
705104
718550
719311
720221
697515

13
POLEVA
LUCARINI
ORLANDI
LIVERANI
MATTEI
NOVELLI
BUZI

14
D'ONOFRIO
RANIERI
MOLLERO
RENDO
CARULLI
MANCINI
ROSSI

15
MANFREDI
VARZINO
RESI
DAL CERO BORGA
PELLEGRINI
ARMANO
GAGGI

16
QUAGLIO
MARINO
SOZIO
CRINO
BRUGNERA
MAZZA
LAURIA

17
ANDREOLI
GAMBINO
RAMPINO
SERRA
VAGNINI
NAPOLITANO
BARONI

18
MANCA
CAVALLO
ROSSI
LAI

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

GIRONI DEF.

ALLIEVE - SPF

Nome

KRISTINA
CAMILLA
GIORGIA
IRENE
SVEVA
CHIARA
AURORA

BLU

MAIA
ANNA
DELIA
SARA
ASIA
DOROTEA

ELISA

ASIA

EVA

SIENA

MARIA FRANCESC/
SOFIA

SARA

EUGENIA
MATILDE MARIA
SVEVA
LUDOVICA
GINEVRA
ELENA
CATERINA

MAUDE

MARIA GRAZIA
MIRIAM

VITTORIA

MARIA FRANCESC/
MARGHERITA
EMMA VITTORIA

ANGELICA
ROBERTA

VIOLA

MARIA VITTORIA

CASTELLO BRANCOANA CATARINA

CARACCIOLO
GIAMBARRASI

LEONOR
BIANCA

RAVENNA - 1° P. Gran Prix "Joy of Moving"

Ranking Societa
Pedana: 21 Ora:
102 A S Udinese
71 FIAMME ORO ROMA
139 SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO
38 CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
181 IPPOCAMPO ROMA
13 ACCADEMIA OLIMPICA BENEVENTANA DI SCHERMA
244 SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA
Pedana: 22 Ora:
247 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA
173 POSILLIPO NAPOLI
14 VERONASCHERMA
140 CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE
37 CLUB SCHERMA BARI
98 ROMA FENCING
72 SCHERMA SARONNO
Pedana: 23 Ora:
15 CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
73 CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVREA
36 POSILLIPO NAPOLI
178 BERGAMASCA SCHERMA
249 CIRCOLO SCHERMA ARETINO
143 CLUB SPORTIVO PARTENOPEO
96 IPPOCAMPO ROMA
Pedana: 24 Ora:
144 COMINI PADOVA
74 METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
253 FENCING DIFFERENT
95 POSILLIPO NAPOLI
176 SCHERMA CONEGLIANO LAME GIALLOBLU
16 ROMA FENCING
35 CLUB SCHERMA BOLZANO - FECHT CLUB BOZEN
Pedana: 25 Ora:
34 CDS MANGIAROTTI
17 CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE
169 CLUB SCHERMA LECCE
94 CUS PIEMONTE ORIENTALE
254 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA LIA
142 POSILLIPO NAPOLI
75 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA ANZIO
Pedana: 26 Ora:
93 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA LIA
32 CDS M MARCELLO LODETTI
77 RIVIERA SCHERMA
145 CIRCOLO SCHERMA VALDAGNO
168 CLUB SCHERMA ASSOCIATI
18 CLUB SPORTIVO PARTENOPEO
264 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

GIRONI DEF.

ALLIEVE - SPF

RAVENNA - 1° P. Gran Prix "Joy of Moving"

Cod.Fis Cognome Nome
Girone N. 19
729096 MASCI LUDOVICA
705412 MOSSINI MATILDE
714024 CAPANI NICOLE MARIA
708852 PARIS EVA
696149 MOLINARIO VIRGINIA
723416 CALOVI GIORGIA
699137 TRAPANI GIULIA
Girone N. 20
692082 CARACCIOLO DERIGE
703692 ARCIDIACONO RAQUEL
717113 BARONCINI MARTINA
711182 BARDI GIULIA
727190 ALMICI VITTORIA ANNA EN
708500 FERRO RACHELE
723549 BARBIERI GINEVRA
Girone N. 21
695511 UGHI VANESSA
720126 DEL BALIO ANGELICA
689531 NERI GIULIA
703477 MENOLASCINA MARISTELLA
719495 BOSI MARGHERITA
729489 CORTI VITTORIA
704545 LASORSA BORGOM/IOLANDA
Girone N. 22
699957 STRIGLIO MARINARTECLA MARIA
705877 SALA LUCIA
716316 FERRARI SOFIA
729892 VASILE CRISTIANA ANDRE
711813 WUNSCH EVA
713908 PARISI CORONADO SURE ALESSANDR/
716220 PELLECCHIA MIRIAM
Girone N. 23
700359 BARACCO CAMILLA
694526 VERELLI LINDA
722525 CARCANGIU SVEVA NOEL
720361 FERINO ISABELL
709961 PELLEGRINELLI GIULIA
714303 GABELLINI VITTORIA
733973 FOCACCI LINDA
Girone N. 24
708277 FERRARI GIORGIA
724840 LEOTTA GIULIA
696047 VITALE ANITA
716015 BARMINA EVA
734508 RODOLFI SOFIA
722494 ROSSINI CHIARA
706571 GIANFANTI MATILDE

Ranking Societa
Pedana: 27 Ora: 12:00
78 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO
269 CLUB SCHERMA KOALA
31 CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO
92 CLUB SCHERMA FOLIGNO
19 GINNASTICA VICTORIA
161 ASD ESCRIME AND SPORT
147 CDS MANGIAROTTI
Pedana: 28 Ora: 12:00
91 CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO
20 CUS CATANIA
285 CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD
79 MALASPINA MASSA
160 SCHERMABRESCIA
30 FENCING DIFFERENT
148 CESARE POMPILIO GENOVA
Pedana: 29 Ora: 12:00
29 SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA
150 SCHERMA GRIFO PERUGIA
90 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO MARITTIMA
22 ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO
82 CS GPLACCI FAENZA
300 SCHERMABRESCIA
159 MILANOSCHERMA srl
Pedana: 30 Ora: 12:00
83 PRO NOVARA SCHERMA
158 BRIANZASCHERMA
23 CUS PAVIA
304 VERONASCHERMA
28 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO
152 POSILLIPO NAPOLI
89 CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA
Pedana: 31 Ora: 12:00
157 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA PINEROLO
27 SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA
153 SCHERMABRESCIA
88 CUS CAGLIARI
84 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO
24 CLUB SCHERMA BOLZANO - FECHT CLUB BOZEN
305 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
Pedana: 32 Ora: 12:00
87 CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
85 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA JONICA
26 BRIANZASCHERMA
25 A S Udinese
9.999 VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA
155 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO
154 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO MARITTIMA
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